
The IT Project
3635 Quakerbridge Road

Suite 35
Mercerville, NJ 08619

609-838-5488
RGordon@NJAMHAA.org

Rate Card
FY2025

Individual Services
On-site Network Support (LAN/WAN): (Troubleshooting and/or new 

installations, configurations, backup software support)

Asset Inventory Management - Call us for details. 

Develop Strategic Technology Plan - Call us for details.

Special Projects (database development/report writing)

HIPAA Compliance E-Book

HIPAA Compliance Information Security Risk Audit

HIPAA Compliance Mobile Application

Penetration Testing

Electronic Record Selection/Implementation Assistance

Office 365 Implementation/Administration

Cyber Security Audits

Infrastructure as A Service (Azure IoAS)

Security As a Service (SoAS)

Free Trainings

Annual IT Conference

$165/hour 

$20/unit (one PC 
setup-1 Unit)

$2,500 Flat Fee

Call us for pricing.

$450

$3,250

$990

Call us for pricing.

$150/hr

Call us for pricing.

Call us for pricing.

Call us for pricing.

Call us for pricing.

See website.

Low Cost

Bundled Services

Block of 
500 Hours: 

Block of 
400 Hours: 

Block of 
300 Hours: 

Block of 
200 Hours: 

Block of 
100 Hours: 

Block of  
75 Hours: 

Block of 
50 Hours: 

Block of 
25 Hours: 

$42,606.00      
($85.21/hr)

$34,085.00      
($85.21/hr)

$26,293.00      
($87.64/hr)

$18,068.00      
($90.34/hr)

$9,251.00        
($92.51/hr)     

$7,448.00        
($99.31/hr)

$5,416.00        
($108.33/hr)

$2,877.00        
($115.08/hr)


