## Rate Card

Bundled Services								
Block of	Block of	Block of	Block of	Block of	Block of	Block of	Block of	
500 Hours:	400 Hours:	300 Hours:	200 Hours:	100 Hours:	75 Hours:	50 Hours:	25 Hours:	
<b>\$42,606.00</b>	<b>\$34,085.00</b>	<b>\$26,293.00</b>	<b>\$18,068.00</b>	<b>\$9,251.00</b>	<b>\$7,448.00</b>	<b>\$5,416.00</b>	<b>\$2,877.00</b>	
(\$85.21/hr)	(\$85.21/hr)	(\$87.64/hr)	(\$90.34/hr)	(\$92.51/hr)	(\$99.31/hr)	(\$108.33/hr)	(\$115.08/hr)	

Individual Services					
On-site Network Support (LAN/WAN): (Troubleshooting and/or new installations, configurations, backup software support)	\$165/hour				
Asset Inventory Management - Call us for details.	\$20/unit (one PC setup-1 Unit)				
Develop Strategic Technology Plan - Call us for details.	\$2,500 Flat Fee				
Special Projects (database development/report writing)	Call us for pricing.				
HIPAA Compliance E-Book	\$450				
HIPAA Compliance Information Security Risk Audit	\$3,250				
HIPAA Compliance Mobile Application	\$990				
Penetration Testing	Call us for pricing.				
Electronic Record Selection/Implementation Assistance	\$150/hr				
Office 365 Implementation/Administration	Call us for pricing.				
Cyber Security Audits	Call us for pricing.				
Infrastructure as A Service (Azure IoAS)	Call us for pricing.				
Security As a Service (SoAS)	Call us for pricing.				
Free Trainings	See website.				
Annual IT Conference	Low Cost				



The IT Project 3635 Quakerbridge Road Suite 35 Mercerville, NJ 08619 609-838-5488 RGordon@NJAMHAA.org